Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115910 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD DC S3320 and Intel® SSD DC
S3520 Series Products,
PCN 115910-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Date of Publication: January 31, 2018
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about this
End of Life notice.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB150G7O1956615 956615
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB240G7O1956616 956616
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB480G7O1956617 956617
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB800G7O1956618 956618
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB960G7O1956619 956619
 Product Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB012T7O1956620 956620
Intel® SSD DC S3320 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB016T7O1956684 956684
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB240G7 944657
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB480G7 944658
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB800G7 944659
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB012T7 944660
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB016T7 944661
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB960G701 945407
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB960G7 948889
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB240G701 948995
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB480G701 948996
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB800G701 948997
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB012T701 948998
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB016T701 949000
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2BB150G701 950053
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2BB150G7 950054
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January 31, 2018 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification